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

REDUCED

Under Contract

Homes Magazine
IS NOW HIRING!

HELP WANTED

We are looking for part time help.

Do you have experience in 
Adobe Photoshop and InDesign?

If you are interested, please call:
304.736.0561
304.634.5202 

Or email your resume to: 
homes@ezwv.com

Real Estate Law Division

Additional services include:
• Title searches and closings
   (all closings conducted by an attorney)
• Title insurance
• Deferred tax exchanges of real estate
• Business organizations
• Tax titles
• Leases
• Contracts
• Estate planning
• Special needs trusts

campbellwoods.com 
304.529.2391

Responsible Attorneys: Bruce A. Toney and T. Scott Sennett

1002 Third Avenue
Huntington, WV

1640 Carter Avenue
Ashland, KY

Welcomes Paul Prunty and his staff 
to the law firm.

Mr. Prunty and his paralegals, Henry Roberts, Jr. 
and Terri Moore, will focus their practice in the 

areas of Real Estate and Probate.

This is an advertisement

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 13



Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker
5869 Davis Creek Rd, Barboursville WV 25504

Salesperson/REALTOR® WV & OH
ABR, ASP, CREN, CRS, GRI, RMM, MRP

Salesperson/REALTOR® WV & OH

304.638.2558

304.638.5644

Hannah 
Ngumirekarentwohig@gmail.com

Jim Twohig, Salesperson/REALTOR® WV & OH

Recognized... 
   Respected...   

Recommended.

GATED
COMMUNITY!

ROOM
FOR ALL!

DISCOVER THE 
DIFFERENCE!

TWO LEVELS 
OF LIVING!

STEP SAVING 
RANCH!

QUALITY 
COUNTS!

Island Estates $185,000 #173012 Huntington $169,900 #172541
3 BR / 2 BA

2 BR / 1 BA

5 BR / 4 BA / 5200+ SF 4 BR / 2 BA / 2646 SF

4 BR / 2 BA / 2400 SF

5 BR / 2.5 BA / 3282 SF

Huntington $615,000 #172143 Huntington $165,000 #172859

Huntington $132,000 #173030 Whitaker Condo #172505

334 E. Main St., Milton, WV 25541
Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker

Betty Sargent
304.751.0112
Salesperson/REALTOR®

304.382.9688

Amber Midkiff
Salesperson/REALTOR®

2153 Glenwood Rd. - Private 
Estate Home To This 7 BR, Apx. 
7000 Sq.Ft. Situated On 129 
Acres, Which Includes Huge 
Implement Bldg, Barn, Stocked 
Pond, Pool And So Much More. 
This Plantation Style Home Has 
Been Totally Updated, Windows,  
Hardy Board Siding, Wood 
Flooring, “Chef Style Kitchen” 
Only 2 Miles From Milton.  
Watch For Details Too Numer-
ous To Mention. $1,689,500.

Betty-Sargent.com

Cover Home

South Point Area Gem! This Inviting 2 BR Home Offers 
Numerous Updates Including A Beautiful Appliance Filled 
Kitchen, New Carpeting In The Living Room, Fresh Paint 
In A Number Of Areas, Bath Updates, Newly Added Patio 
Area, And The Update List Goes On. Features Include A 
Firepit Area, 2 Car Detached Garage, A Large Entertain-
ment Room Overtop, An Outbuilding, All On An Appx. 2.86 
Acre Lot. First American Home Warranty! #172930

Home Sweet Home! Your Home Search May Be Over 
After Viewing This Inviting 3 BR, 2 Story Vinyl Sided 
Home With Double Pane Windows. A Covered Front 
Porch Greets All Who Enter. There Are Hardwood Floors 
In The Bedrooms And Under Some Of The Carpeting On 
The First Floor. A Level Backyard, Off Street Parking, And 
In A Convenient Location! #172932

You Do Not Want To Miss Viewing This Inviting 
3 BR, 2 BA, One Story Home Offering A Huge Living 
Room (About 689 Sq.Ft.), A Geo-Thermal Heating 
System, Various Updates To The Baths, Hardwood 
Flooring Under Some Of The Carpeting, A One Car 
Attached Garage, An Outbuilding, And A 12 Month 
First American Home Warranty! #172880

Spacious 5 BR Home Offering Many Possible Uses. 
This Multi-Level Home Offers Some Hardwood Flooring, 
Multiple Gathering Rooms, A One Car Attached Garage 
And A One Car Detached Garage. Situated On A Corner 
Lot With Apx. 0.23 Of An Acre Of Land In The City, This 
Property Is Zoned C-2 Highway Commercial Level. So 
Much Potential! #172953

ABR, CNHS, CN

304.634.7993 cell
304.733.7158 office
todd@toddnelson.com
www.toddnelson.com

Your Key To 
Real Estate

TODD NELSON

NOW
SHOWING

Salesperson/REALTOR®

Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker

5869 Davis Creek Rd, 
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